MERSEYSIDE SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS
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JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

1

4
6
3

58

42

19

©

a

434
57
42
53
40

S

S

57
43

r

4
42

S ©

53

Angus Macleod
Thomas Benson
Jamie Aziz

Samuel Wilkie

Jack Baldwin-Brown
Callum Garvey

Elliot Callow

Jordan Olurankinse-Benson
Ross Ward

Callum Sherry

Luke Suarez

Jack Sanders

Elliot Callow

Ross Ward

Jordan Olurankinse-Benson
Thomas Benson

Angus Macleod

Callum Sherry

Jamie Aziz

Luke Suarez

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

7
4
57
42
44
54
26

©

S

10
81
95
43
1"
38

&

o o N

89
10
81
95
84
65

&

Michael Farr
Angus Macleod
Ross Ward
Callum Sherry
Joshua Pieles
Daniel Swainston
Joel Jackman

Luke McQuadeJohnson
Sam Cox

Joseph Hart

Kyle Newby

James Pue

Jack O'Neill

Harry Flanagan

Luke McQuadeJohnson
Sam Cox

Joseph Hart

Andrew Curphy
Kingston Amaechi

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

1

Thomas Benson

Michael Farr

Cieran English

James Mooney

Casey Raith Max Woodworth
Joe Turnbull

Daniel Cope

IOM
IOM
Liv
Wir
wir
Sef

IOM
sth

Wir
IOM
Sef
Wir

IOM
Wir
sth
IOM
IOM
IOM
Liv
Sef

StH
IOM
Wir
IOM
Sef
Wir
Wir

Liv
Liv
Liv
liv
Wir
Sef

Sef
Liv
Liv
Liv
IOM
Liv

IOM
StH
Wir
StH
Wir
Wir
Kno

ES=

ES=
alg

1.7
TIME
122
123
132
136
13.7
dnf

11.9
122
123
124
134
14.0

118
12.0
121
122
123
128
131
133

24.0
TIME
244
245
249
25.8
26.2
26.8
26.9

23.9
243
246
25.0
25.0
25.2

225
241
243
248
255

dnf

38.0
TIME

39.4
39.5
40.6
411
414
42.5
475

Q ES

Q ES

ES

ES

Q ES

POS NUM

1

©® N v A W N S ©® N G AW N
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74
89
66
115
432
85

65
108
81

388
70

74
89
65
108
66
81

388

POS NUM
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89
65
96
454

POS NUM
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1

124
120
62
67
122
63
451
121
1m
68
95

Saturday 11th June
INTER BOYS
ES= 112
NAME alg TIME
Blake Tiger-lee Brown Wir b 112
Harry Flanagan Sef b 13
Conor Anderson Wir ib 12.0
James Pue Wir ib 124
Kyle Newby v sb 126
Elliot Davies Liv b 12.8
Kingston Amaechi Liv b 116
Luke McQuadeJohnson Liv b 1.9
Sam Cox Liv b 121
Andrew Curphy IOM b 122
Jack O'Neill Sef ib 123
Jack Bellis Wir ib 12.7
Blake Tiger-lee Brown Wir b 109
Harry Flanagan Sef b 1141
Kingston Amaechi Liv b 114
Luke McQuadeJohnson Liv b 1.5
Conor Anderson Wir ib 11.6
Sam Cox Liv b 1.9
Andrew Curphy IOM b 121
Jack O'Neill Sef ib 122
INTER BOYS ES= 228
NAME alg TIME
Harry Flanagan Sef b 228
Kingston Amaechi Liv b 241
Jack Harvey Wir b 245
Daniel Pass wir sb 247
Andrew Curphy IOM b 249
INTER BOYS ES= 511
NAME alg TIME
Daniel Webb Liv b 52.8
Isaac Stewart Wir ib 54.8
Jimmy Alderson Sef b 55.0
Benjamin Apps Sef b 55.2
Max Thompson Wir b 55.2
James Akins Wir ib 55.7
Connor Davies v ib 55.7
Sam Tempest Wir b 55.9
Daniel Nuttall Liv b 56.2
Abdul Azam Liv b 58.0
Joseph Hart Liv b 58.3

Q ES
ES

Q ES

ES

Q ES

EVENT RUN AS TWO RACES AND RANKED ON PERFORMANCE
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2016
SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1 127 Brandon Atchison
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1 130 Sam Heathcote
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Oval, Wirral

ES=
alg
IOM sb

ES=
alg

ES=
alg

Wir sb

111
TIME
114

222
TIME

49.5
TIME

51.6

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES



800m
FINAL

1500m

3000m

SPRINT HURDLES

HIGH JUMP

POLE VAULT

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

JUN BOYS ES=
POS NUM NAME alg
1 376 Aiden Howlin Liv pb
2 61 CaseyRaith Max Woodworth ~ Wir  jb
3 25 Femando Izquierdo-Bernard ~ Wir jb
4 48 Charlie Roberts StH jb
5 445 Paul Toner wir b
6
7 . PRIMARY ATHLETE = PB
8 RESULT SUBJECT TO CHECKING

JUN BOYS ES=
POS NUM NAME alg
1 30 Louis Johnston Wir jb
2 45 Jake Quarmby Wir  jb
3 10 Tomas Clark Wir jb
4 411 Michael Brussels StH jb
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12

80m

JUN BOYS ES=
POS NUM NAME alg
1 56 Jacob Vestergard Wir jb
2 403 Matthew Ryan Wir jb
3 26 Joel Jackman Wir jb
4
5
6
7
8

JUN BOYS ES=
POS NUM NAME alg
1 51 Owen Southern Sef b
2 58 Samuel Wilkie Wir jb
3 403 Matthew Ryan Wir jb
4 31 Flynn Matthew Kaye Wir jb
5 10 Tomas Clark Wir jb
6
7
8
9
10
1
12

JUN BOYS ES=
POS NUM NAME alg
1 46 Glen Quayle IOM jb
2 402 Jack Sanders Wir jb
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
12

02:05.0
TIME
02:03.0
02:13.0
02:22.3
02:24.0
02:47.7

04:22.0
TIME
04:37.8
04:40.0
04:49.7
05:24.7

12.0
TIME

138
15.1
153

1.72
DIST
1.60
148
140
140
1.25

3.05
DIST
3.50
1.90

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES
ES

POS NUM
1 123
2 113
3 105
4 121
5 1M
6 104
7 97
8 117
POS NUM
1 125
2 109
3 19
4 114
5 440
6 73
7
8
9
10
11
12
POS NUM
1 69
2 83
3 92
4
5
6
7
8
POS NUM
1 86
2 98
3
4
5
6
7
8
POS NUM
1 88
2 119
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

INTER BOYS
NAME

Connor Tighe
Rhys Owen
leuan Kearney
Sam Tempest
Daniel Nuttall
Arran Kearney
Jonathan Head
Michael Rooke

INTER BOYS
NAME

Joe Wigfield
David Mullarkey
Tom Spence
Daniel Preston
Kyle Dentith
Jacob Brophy

INTER BOYS
NAME

Alexander Bell
Samuel Cross
Andrew David Grant

100m
INTER BOYS
NAME

Patrick Delaney
Ethan Hughes

INTER BOYS

INTER BOYS
NAME

Kai Finch
Tom Spence

INTER BOYS

POS NUM NAME

© 0 N O G A WN =

[

Liv
IOM
Wir
Wir

Liv
Wir
Wir
Wir

Wir
IOM
Wir
Liv

Wir

IOM
Wir
Liv

Wir
Sef

Sef
Wir

ES=

ES=

ES=

alg
ib
ib
ib

alg

ib

ES=

ES=
alg
ib

ES=
alg

01:58.0
TIME
02:02.9
02:04.0
02:05.2
02:07.2
02:07.4
02:08.0
02:08.5
02:15.1

04:07.0
TIME
04:12.0
04:14.0
04:19.0
04:19.8
04:32.7
04:38.8

08:59.0
TIME
09:52.1
10:31.5
10:43.4

14.0
TIME

146
25.6

58.0

1.92
DIST
2.02
1.60

3.90
DIST

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES
ES

Q ES

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1 131 Alex McBain
129 Daniel James Corrigan
134 Christian Woods

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
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SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1
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110m
SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
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SENIOR BOYS

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
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SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

ES=
alg
Wir sb
Liv sb
Liv sb

ES=
alg

ES=
alg

ES=
alg

ES=

ES=
alg

ES=
alg

01:54.0
TIME
02:03.1
02:03.7
02:05.8

03:58.0
TIME

08:36.0
TIME

15.2
TIME

56.5

1.94
DIST

4.20
DIST

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES



LONG JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP

SHOT PUTT

DISCUS

JAVELIN

HAMMER

FINAL

FINAL FINAL

o g A W N

FINAL
I T A A O

FINAL
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FINAL

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

12 Harvey Darroch

3 Jamie Aziz

44 Joshua Pieles

54 Daniel Swainston
425 Jack Baldwin-Brown
11 Daniel Cope

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

4 Adam Banks
22 Tom Hirons

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

1

~
<
~

Solomon Palmer
18 Joseph Fury

35 Patrick Manchester
16 Matthew Fairclough
1 Matthew Afful

39 Josh Morrison

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

20 Harvey Hancock

456 George McCann

49 Patrick Roberts

458 Kian Meadon-Chadwick
39 Josh Morrison

362 Tom Whitely

335 Dylan Graham

1 Matthew Afful

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

5 Sam Bannon
21 Antony Hanton-Wise
16 Matthew Fairclough
45
7 James Brandau
35 Patrick Manchester
44

<@

Petros Masouras

o

Paul Toner

JUN BOYS

POS NUM NAME

18 Joseph Fury
50 Chad Rule

Wir
Liv
Sef
Wir
wir
Kno

Wir
Sef

wef
Wir
Sef
StH
Liv
Sef

Wir
wir
Wir
sef
Sef
Wir
Wir
Liv

Liv
Wir
StH
wir
Wir
Sef
wir

alg

jb

ES=

5.75
DIST
5.37
5.13
489
4.50
421

4.06

12.00
DIST
10.04
9.75

12.30
DIST
9.82
8.23
.77
751
7.20
6.83

34.00
DIST
28.69
27.24
24.85
24.84
24.16
20.20
17.72
15.44

43.00
DIST
36.69
23.46
2145
2144
21.03
20.45
19.29

38.00
DIST
2112
19.93

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

POS
1
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POS
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POS
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POS
1

g A W N

NUM
98
66
102
17
94
12

NUM
120
67
87
105
96
85

NUM
75
63
122

NUM
79
75
94
93

NUM
107
110
18
76
448
91

NUM
7

INTER BOYS
NAME

Ethan Hughes
Conor Anderson
Daniel Jones
Michael Rooke
Kirk Harrison
Michael O'Malley

INTER BOYS
NAME

Isaac Stewart
Benjamin Apps
Harry Edwards
leuan Kearney
Jack Harvey
Elliot Davies

INTER BOYS
NAME

Nathan Byrne
James Alkins
Max Thompson

INTER BOYS
NAME

James Carroll
Nathan Byrne
Kirk Harrison
Sean Harper

INTER BOYS
NAME

Michael Mandeloso
Jonathan Newstead
James Simpson
Daniel Byrne

Lewis Johnson
Jacob Golroy

INTER BOYS
NAME
Josh Campbell

Sef
Wir
Wir
Wir
IOM
Liv

Wir
Sef
Wir
Wir
Wir
Liv

Sef
Wir
Wir

Liv
Sef
IOM
Wir

Liv
Wir
Wir
Sef
sef
Wir

Wir

ES=

ES=
alg

6.40
DIST
5.70
5.58
5.30
5.21

5.08
467

13.20
DIST
1243
11.99
11.98
11.14
11.06
10.61

13.20
DIST
1.77
10.65
9.49

41.00
DIST
41.83
4128
25.69
22.22

52.00
DIST
46.70
36.13
34.55
33.61
31.12
25.09

50.00
DIST
22.79

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

Q ES

ES

Q ES

Q ES

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1

N o o s N

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
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SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1

o g~ W N

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1 132 Andrew Porter

©® N v AW N

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1 127 Brandon Atchison
132 Andrew Porter

SENIOR BOYS
POS NUM NAME
1

2. I N YO XY

ES=
alg

ES=
alg

ES=
alg

ES=
alg
Wir sb

ES=

alg
IOM sb
Wir sb

ES=
alg

6.80
DIST

13.90
DIST

13.00
DIST

40.00
DIST
29.62

52.00
DIST
47.65
4124

52.00
DIST

Q ES

Q ES

ES

Q ES



MERSEYSIDE SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS
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200m
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POS NUM

1

171
153
200
137
207
183
160

175
156
185
151
201
210
163

162
190
193
182
203
155

205
427
165
148
184
198

193
137
165
156
185
182
201
151

171
162
205
153
190
427
200
175

JUN GIRLS

NAME

Beth Laidlaw

Meisha Ellison

Jaime Stanton

Erin Birchall

Zara Walsh

Louise Murphy-Worrell
Leah Goddard

Audrey Matambo

Abby Foden-Williams
Constantina Neophytou
Grace Beulah Drummond
Maria Starczewska
Ashleigh Yates

Amber Harry

Eve Grant

Chloe Penketh
Olivia Redhead
Grace Murphy

Erin Sword-Gargan
Erin Flynn

Mia Tomlinson-Oldfield
Jasmine Dunne

Erin Hedges

Maya Curry

Kaitlin Naylor

Sophie Smith

Olivia Redhead

Erin Birchall

Erin Hedges

Abby Foden-Williams
Constantina Neophytou
Grace Murphy

Maria Starczewska
Grace Beulah Drummond

Beth Laidlaw

Eve Grant

Mia Tomlinson-Oldfield
Meisha Ellison

Chloe Penketh
Jasmine Dunne
Jaime Stanton

Audrey Matambo

JUN GIRLS

POS NUM NAME

190
162
193
153
141
198

200
205
191
209
180
207

148
210
174
152
140

190

153
200
205
193
210
148

Chloe Penketh
Eve Grant
Olivia Redhead
Meisha Ellison
Aalin Cain
Sophie Smith

Jaime Stanton

Mia Tomlinson-Oldfield
Alice Prescott

Codi Wills

Lydia Morrisroe

Zara Walsh

Maya Curry
Ashleigh Yates
Katie Malkin
Niamh Edmunds
Christina Broome

Chloe Penketh

Eve Grant

Meisha Ellison

Jaime Stanton

Mia Tomlinson-Oldfield
Olivia Redhead
Ashleigh Yates

Maya Curry

kno
Liv
Wir
Sef
Wir
Sef
IOM

Liv
IOM
Liv
Liv
Liv
IOM
Wir

Wir
Wir
Liv
Liv
Liv
Wir

Sef
wir
Wir
Wir
StH
Wir

Liv
Sef
Wir
IOM
Liv
Liv
Liv
Liv

kno
Wir
Sef
Liv
Wir
wir
Wir
Liv

Wir
Wir
Liv
Liv
IOM
Wir

Wir
Sef
Sef
StH
IOM
Wir

Wir
IOM
Wir
Sef
Wir

Wir
Wir
Liv
Wir
Sef
Liv
IOM
Wir

ES=
alg
i
i
i
i
i
i
i

i9
9
i9
i9
9
9
i9

i9
i9
i9
9
i9
i9

9
9
i9
i9
i9
i9

i9
9
i9
9
i9
9
9
i9

i9
i9
9
9
i9
i9
i9
i9
ES=
alg
i9
i9
9
9
9
i9

9
9
9
i9
9
i9

i9
9
i9
i9
i9

i9
i9
9
9
9
9
i9
i9

12.8
TIME
12.9
13.2
13.3

14.2
14.4
14.8

13.6
13.7
13.7

13.8
141
141

131
13.2
13.7

141
14.3

13.2
13.2
13.5

14.2
15.2

13.2
13.2
13.3

13.7
13.8

13.8

12.7
12.9
12.9
13.2
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3

26.3
TIME
26.9
272
215
278
285
31.9

273

282
28.9

296

288

29.0
29.9
30.0

26.8

276
276

28.0
289
304

Q ES

Q ES

Saturday 11th June
INTER GIRLS

ES= 126

POS NUM NAME alg TIME

1 246 Grace Preston Wir ig 125

2 219 ObiCurry Wir ig 12.6

3 71 EvieBery Liv ib 12.7

4 226 Tayor Harry Wir ig 13.0

5 244 Megan Pilley IOM g 13.0
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

INTER GIRLS ES=  26.0

POS NUM NAME alg  TIME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1219 ObiCurry Wir ig 256

2 226 Tayor Harry Wir ig 26.5

3 244 Megan Pilley IOM g 26.7
4
5
6
7
8

Q ES
ES
ES

Q ES

2016

SENIOR GIRLS

POS NUM NAME

ONO G R WN = © NG WN

O NO G R WN =

O N GAWN S

422 Laura Trueman

SENIOR GIRLS

POS NUM NAME

© NG WN

O NO G R WN =

O N GAWN S

258 Katie Dinsdale

Oval, Wirral

ES=
a
liv sg

=y

ES=
alg

Kno sg

125
TIME
13.0

258
TIME

259

Q ES

Q ES



300m /400m

800m

1500m

3000m

SPRINT HDLS

300 /400 HDL

HIGH JUMA

POLE VAULT

FINAL
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FINAL
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FINAL
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FINAL
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FINAL
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FINAL

FINAL
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FINAL

141 Aalin Cain
143 Abbie Coleman
195 Caitlin Robinson
150 Erin Doyle

JUN GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
159 Catherine Gallagher
143 Abbie Coleman
149 Niamh Donnelly
195 Caitlin Robinson
180 Lydia Morrisroe
144 Daisy Cornell
166 Lucy Hignett
138 Alana Brennan
173 Nicole Sophia Macoy

=)

JUN GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
177 Ella McNiven
161 Emma Gordon
199 Lorna Spiers
157 Abby Fortune
164 Ella Head
167 Isabel Hodder
169 Rachel Hurst

75m  JUNGIRLS

140 Christina Broome
194 Stephanie Robertson
176 Lauren McGovern
204 Lara Taylor

206 Anna Underwood
179 Eve Mooney

JUN GIRLS
NUM NAME

o
[=]
w

JUN GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
135 Imogen Ayres
142 Caitlin Christian
179 Eve Mooney
172 Megan Lockwood
159 Catherine Gallagher

JUN GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

IOM
Liv
Liv
Liv

Wir
Liv
Liv
Liv
IOM
Liv
Wir
Sef
Wir

Liv
Liv
IOM
Liv
Wir
Wir
Wir

Wir
Sef
Liv
Liv
Wir
Wir

Sef
IOM
Wir
IOM
Wir

9
9
9
i9

ES=
alg
9
i9
i9
9
i9
9
9
i9
i9

ES=
alg
9
9
9
i9
i9
i9
i9

ES=

i9
i9
9
9
i9
i9

ES=
alg

ES=
alg
9
i9
i9
i9
i9

ES=
alg

453
45.7
46.4
48.3

02:19.0
TIME
02:18.7
02:20.0
02:20.5
02:22.3
02:33.3
02:35.0
02:35.0
02:42.9
02:58.2

04:50.0
TIME
04:51.4
04:54.9
05:10.2
05:31.8
05:37.0
05:44.6
05:49.1

11.8

12.4
12.4

13.2
13.2
14.0

0.00
DIST

1.57
DIST

145

145
1.40
1.25

275
DIST

Q ES
ES

Q ES

Q ES

ES

ES

300m INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

211 Emma Alderson
234 Ashleigh Lachenicht
228 Emily Henshall

243 Jordan Pikington
441 Aimee Pierce

O N GAWN S

INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
211 Emma Alderson
234 Ashleigh Lachenicht
452 Krystina Martindale
252 Bethan Strange
441 Aimee Pierce
237 Anna Lea-Wilson

©ooNO G A WN S

=)

INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
232 Faye Ireland
230 Juliet Hodder
241 Jade Morgan

ONO G R WN =

INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

257 Hannah Delaney

© N GAWN S

80m INTERGIRLS
1 71 EvieBermy

2 250 Amber Sibbald

3 229 Tallia Higson

4 220 Abigail Darby

5 221 Emily Darroch

6 213 Angela Aumonier
7

8

300H INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

1 228 Emily Henshall
216 Alexandra Bunclark

o~NGAWN

INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
250 Amber Sibbald
227 Elizabeth Henshall
213 Angela Aumonier
243 Jordan Pikington

~No g R WN S

INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

233 Ella Johnson

ONO R WN =

Sef
IOM
Liv
StH
liv

Sef
IOM
wir
Liv
liv
Liv

Liv
Wir
Liv

Liv

Liv
IOM
Wir
Liv
Wir
IOM

Liv
Sef

IOM
Liv
IOM
StH

Wir

ES=
alg

ig
ig
ig
ig
ig

ES=

alg
ig
ig
ig
ig
ig
ig

ES=

alg
ig
ig
ig

ES=
alg

RY

ES=

ig
ig
ig
ig
ig

ES=

alg
ig
ig

ES=

alg
ig
ig
ig
ig

ES=
alg

41.2
TIME

410
426
456
46.8
50.7

02:16.0
TIME
02:12.1
02:21.7
02:22.1
02:24.0
02:36.6
02:41.0

04:45.0
TIME

04:33.9
05:00.0
05:26.1

10:22.0
TIME

10:06.7

11.8
121

12.3
12.5
13.5

46.8
TIME
523
55.1

1.62
DIST

1.52

1.50
145

3.10
DIST

2.30

Q ES

ES

Q ES
ES

Q ES
ES

Q ES
ES

Q ES

ES

ES

400m SENIOR GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

461 Aileen Kearney
259 Jessica Leonard
262 Lydia Reynolds
260 Tenisha Maher

SENIOR GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

1 261 Abbie Oliver

©o~NO A WN

=)

SENIOR GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

1

© NGB WN

SENIOR GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

1

o~NOGAWN

100m SENIOR GIRLS

O N GAWN S

400H SENIOR GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
1

o~NOGAWN

SENIOR GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

1 263 Sara Watterson

~No o s wN

SENIOR GIRLS
POS NUM NAME

1

O NG WN
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JUN GIRLS

POS NUM NAME

196 Lucy Robinson

191 Alice Prescott

137 Erin Birchall

156 Abby Foden-Williams
194 Stephanie Robertson
60 Emilia Williamson
155 Erin Flynn

182 Grace Murphy

160 Leah Goddard

174 Katie Malkin

176 Lauren McGovern
152 Niamh Edmunds
204 Lara Taylor

184 Kaitlin Naylor

167 Isabel Hodder
164 Ella Head
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192 Zoe Price

417 Bekki Roche

450 Eve McMahon
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450 Eve McMahon
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INTER GIRLS
POS NUM NAME
1 246 Grace Preston
433 Holly Smith
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1 433 Holly Smith
235 Megan Lang
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233 Ella Johnson
224 Laura Fairclough
216 Alexandra Bunclark
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172 Megan Lockwood
202 Eleanor Stirrat
265 Emma Ashcroft
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SENIOR GIRLS

POS NUM NAME

424 Aimee Cringle
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